
Ochrona od porażeń - szybkie odłączenie napięcia t=0,2s

Układ sieci

Pn

TN-S

10 kW

Nr obwodu

Odbiornik

Przewód

Nr obwodu

Odbiornik

Przewód

4p

25A

B16

3p

YDY 5x4 mm

B10

1p

30 mA

gniazdo  

Zasilanie 

3 fazowe

YAKXS 5x16mm²

16A 3p+N+Z

YDY 3x2,5 mm

gniazdo  

1 fazowe

 2p+Z

YDY 3x2,5 mm

YDY 5x4 mm

gniazdo  

3 fazowe

16A 3p+N+Z

YDY 3x2,5 mm

gniazdo  

1 fazowe

 2p+Z

1 2

1 2 3

2 2 2

2 2

kontenera

YDY 3x1,5 mm

Oświetlenie

3

2

ki
0,3

Un 230/400 V

Do RG

B20

3p

YDY 5x4,0mm²
YDY 3x2,5mm²

Zestaw gniazd

ZG

Oświetlenie

YAKXS 5x16mm²

1p

3p

B20

B10

3p

B16

YDY 5x4,0mm²

Zestaw gniazd

ZG

30 mA

4p

25A

YDY 3x1,5mm²

Oświetlenie

R41

R42

1p

3p

B20

B10

3p

B16

30 mA

4p

25A

R3

1p

B10
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Schematy rozdzielnic R41, R42 i R3
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